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AT A GLANCE

SecureAccessV1 is a professional Color fingerprint time attendance and access control 

system designed for medium to large size enterprise, it integrates fingerprint 

identification, built-in RFID card reader, with TCP/IP, RS485 Communication, with wide-

screen high definition TFT and can show multi languages for different local markets. It is 

possible to integrate all kind of applications like ERP, HRMS, Payroll, Attendance and 

SAP with the device.
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FingerprintTCP/IPAccess Control USB Host RFID Card

2.8” Color LCD display

3,000 user

1,00,000 logs

= 0.5 sec

= 0.0001%

= 0.1

500 dpi

16mm * 14mm

360 degree rotation allowed

Weigand in, Relay

1:N & 1:1

Fingerprint/Card/Password

Numeric, 6 digit

9v DC 1A, AC Adapter included

Operations: 0°C ~ 50°C

Optional

RS485/ TCP/ IP/ USB Line/ U Disk

Yes

TFT Color LCD screen

Fingerprint capacity

Records capacity

Identification speed

FAR

FRR

Fingerprint sensor resolution

Fingerprint sensor area

Finger placement angle

Door access control

Identification mode

Identification method

Maximum Employee ID length

Power supply

Temperature

Battery backup

Communication mode

Auto Push Technology


