

## Time Attendance & **Access Control Terminal SECUREACCESSV1**

















Education

## Time Attendance T&A and Access Control Terminal SECUREACCESSV1



SecureAccessV1 is a professional Color fingerprint time attendance and access control system designed for medium to large size enterprise, it integrates fingerprint identification, built-in RFID card reader, with TCP/IP, RS485 Communication, with wide-screen high definition TFT and can show multi languages for different local markets. It is possible to integrate all kind of applications like ERP, HRMS, Payroll, Attendance and SAP with the device.











Access Control

TCP/IP

**USB Host** 

RFID Card

Fingerprint

## **AT A GLANCE**

TFT Color LCD screen	2.8" Color LCD display
Fingerprint capacity	3,000 user
Records capacity	1,00,000 logs
Identification speed	= 0.5 sec
FAR	= 0.0001%
FRR	= 0.1
Fingerprint sensor resolution	500 dpi
Fingerprint sensor area	16mm * 14mm
Finger placement angle	360 degree rotation allowed
Door access control	Weigand in, Relay
Identification mode	1:N & 1:1
Identification method	Fingerprint/Card/Password
Maximum Employee ID length	Numeric, 6 digit
Power supply	9v DC 1A, AC Adapter included
Temperature	Operations: 0°C ~ 50°C
Battery backup	Optional
Communication mode	RS485/ TCP/ IP/ USB Line/ U Disk
Auto Push Technology	Yes